Dodjela mentora za ZAVRSNI RAD za akad. god. 2021./2022.

Ukupno:
e studenata/ica 35

e mentorau zvanjima: 11

Mentor/ica

Ime i prezime studenta/ice

1. Valerija Barada

1.

Karla Mihaljevi¢

2. Sasa Bozié
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Lucija Brajkovi¢
Marija Magdalena Crnoja
Bartul Skrabi¢

3. Drazen Cepic

o u

Katarina Juki¢
Oliver Tomic¢

4. Ratko Cori¢

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Anamarija Grgurinovi¢
Marko Klecina
Domagoj Laci¢

Josipa Mandari¢

Lucia Slavica

Petra Dragicevic¢

5. Karin Doolan

13.
14.

Marina Petak
Helena Mazar

6. Kresimir Krolo

15.
16.
17.

Sanja Rudan
Angela Sagud
Vinko Seremet

7. Sven Marcelié

18.
19.
20.

Tara Cuca
Luce Ursi¢
Sara Vladic¢

8. Ivan Puzek

21.
22.
23.

Josipa Stipi¢
Karolina Stefok
Kristina Magdi¢

9. Nensi Segari¢

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Daniel Filipi

Josipa Mimica
[zabela Dominikovi¢
Sara RaZov

Marijo Todori¢
Ivana Grgec

10. Zeljka Tonkovié

30.
31.

Iva Pervan
Iva Marinovi¢




32.Karlo Rojek

11. Zeljka Zdravkovié

33.Magda Bobinac
34. Ana Rados
35. Mila Jurekovi¢

UKUPNO

35




